

# Texas Rainmaker Awards Dinner Honoring 2024 Rainmaker of the Year Comptroller Glenn Hegar

September 24, 2024 | Bullock Texas State History Museum

Each year, Texas Water Foundation acknowledges leaders who have made exceptional contributions and long-lasting impact to sustainable water policies in Texas at the Texas Rainmaker Awards Dinner.

TWF's 10<sup>th</sup> Rainmaker of the Year is Comptroller Glenn Hegar. As water champions come and go from Austin, Comptroller Hegar has been a consistent advocate for prioritizing water. With the national focus on how we finance secure water infrastructure, the recent creation of the Texas Water Fund, and state discussions turning toward dedicated funding for water infrastructure, we are fortunate to have a water champion in the Texas Comptroller. Join us on September 24, 2024 as we celebrate the accomplishments of this Texas water champion.

Seating is limited! Purchase your sponsorship today.

## \$10,000 - Platinum Sponsor

### Purchase online here

- One premiere table for 10
- VIP guests placed at table, when possible
- Platinum sponsor name recognition
- Premiere logo/name placement on screens, event program and texaswater.org
- Acknowledgment in TWF's annual report

## \$5,000 - Gold Sponsor

## Purchase online here

- One table for ten
- Gold sponsor logo/name recognition on event signage
- Logo/name placement on screens, event program and texaswater.org
- Acknowledgment in TWF's annual report

## \$2,500 - Silver Sponsor

### Purchase online here

- Five seats at a table for ten
- Logo/name recognition on table at event
- Logo/name placement on screens, event program and texaswater.org
- Acknowledgment in TWF's annual report

**Checks** may be made out to Texas Water Foundation. Please include this slip with your check and mail to: Texas Water Foundation, PO Box 13252, Austin, TX 78711-3252

For questions, please contact Ashley Kjos at ashley@texaswater.org or 512-731-6308.

Your Name and Affiliation/Company:			
Email:			
Mailing Address			
Street:	State:	Zip Code:	